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HISTO CUP 2024.

5 - Formel Historic Grobnik 4,168 km

Qualifying 1 15.6.2024. 09:30. .. . .

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 9:30:21

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
5  9:40:59.022 1:40.055 36.725 31.937 31.393
(10) Krichbaum Thilo 6  9:42:37.865 1:38.843 36.287 31.557 30.999
1 9:34:04.583 1:39.300 36.596 32.881 29.823 7 9:44:16.805 1:38.940 36.600 31.244 31.096
p2  9:35:38.664 1:34.081 34.152 30.164 8  9:45:56.385 1:39.580 35.856 31.154 32.570
3 9:38:22.520 2:43.856 34.189 28.990 9  9:47:35.705 1:39.320 36.683 30.971 31.666
4 9:39:52.323 1:29.803 32.709 28.911 28.183 10 9:49:16.043 1:40.338 35.701 32.929 31.708
5 9:41:21.995 1:29.672 32.386 29.450 27.836 11 9:50:54.094 1:38.051 36.026 31.113 30.912
6  9:42:54.032 1:32.037 33.859 28.784 29.394 12 9:52:30.695 1:36.601 35.597 30.603 30.401
7 9:44:22.482 1:28.450 32.458 28.272 27.720 13 9:54:17.995 1:47.300 39.900 33.839 33.561
8  9:45:54.598 1:32.116 33.193 29.444 29.479 14  9:55:56.612 1:38.617 35.942 31.201 31.474
9 9:47:24.767 1:30.169 32.098 29.534 28.537
10 9:48:51.553 1:26.786 31.586 27.876 27.324 (49) Deutsch Markus
pll  9:50:24.202 1:32.649 31.534 29.737 1 9:35:07.313 1:44.390 39.007 33.831 31.552
2 9:36:52.453 1:45.140 38.083 35.199 31.858
(15) Péllinger Roman 3 9:38:33.631 1:41.178 36.381 32.494 32.303
1 9:35:50.040 1:33.334 34.203 30.959 28.172 4 9:40:14.778 1:41.147 36.792 33.375 30.980
2 9:37:21.605 1:31.565 32.878 30.479 28.208 5  9:41:56.936 1:42.158 37.537 32.656 31.965
3 9:38:51.747 1:30.142 32.837 28.995 28.310 6  9:43:40.048 1:43.112 38.341 33.127 31.644
p4  9:40:29.205 1:37.458 33.954 31.441 7 9:45:21.286 1:41.238 37.380 32.647 31.211
5  9:43:35.801 3:06.596 32.893 29.369 8  9:47:02.790 1:41.504 36.366 33.596 31.542
6  9:45:03.398 1:27.597 31.897 27.787 27.913 9 9:48:43.158 1:40.368 36.922 32.667 30.779
7 9:46:31.606 1:28.208 31.771 28.228 28.209 pl0  9:50:29.023 1:45.865 36.740 35.120
p8  9:48:27.418 1:55.812 37.022 35.023
(27) Mujagic Sedin
(62) Peckary Peter T 9:34:20.6/6 1:43.517 37.672 32.710 33.135
1 9:34:00.248 1:32.936 34.443 30.279 28.214 2 9:36:04.699 1:44.023 36.955 33.499 33.569
2 9:35:30.762 1:30.514 32.591 28.723 29.200 3 9:37:47.347 1:42.648 37.182 32.569 32.897
3 9:36:59.501 1:28.739 32.689 28.291 27.759 4 9:39:29.944 1:42.597 36.956 32.726 32.915
4 9:38:33.742 1:34.241 34.987 30.291 28.963 5  9:41:12.547 1:42.603 37.053 32.729 32.821
5 9:40:08.148 1:34.406 33.361 30.344 30.701 6  9:42:54.154 1:41.607 36.856 32.194 32.557
6  9:41:36.343 1:28.195 32.420 28.115 27.660 p7  9:44:51.029 1:56.875 47.936 33.727
7 9:43:04.052 1:27.709 32.004 27.790 27.915 8  9:48:23.014 3:31.985 32.272 32.414
8  9:44:44.165 1:40.113 37.150 31.527 31.436 9  9:50:03.859 1:40.845 36.262 32.119 32.464
9 9:46:12.323 1:28.158 32.432 27.996 27.730 10 9:51:45.584 1:41.725 36.919 32.359 32.447
10 9:47:40.024 1:27.701 32.078 28.009 27.614 11 9:53:26.989 1:41.405 36.879 32.302 32.224
pll  9:49:21.717 1:41.693 35.144 29.574 12 9:55:07.592 1:40.603 36.636 31.804 32.163
13 9:56:48.744 1:41.152 36.792 32.097 32.263
(65) Neumayer Karl
1 9:34:05.350 1:36.762 35.436 31.270 30.056 (51) Hinderer Peter
2 9:35:38.917 1:33.567 34.573 29.831 29.163 1 9:36:05.302 1:48.616 41.042 34.860 32.714
3 9:37:14.497 1:35.580 36.176 30.183 29.221 2 9:37:48.143 1:42.841 37.849 33.087 31.905
4 9:38:45.937 1:31.440 33.531 29.040 28.869 3 9:39:30.644 1:42.501 37.457 32.942 32.102
5  9:40:16.644 1:30.707 33.159 28.363 29.185 4 9:41:18.472 1:47.828 38.144 35.258 34.426
6  9:41:47.203 1:30.559 33.267 28.581 28.711 PS5 9:43:12.474 1:54.002 40.195 35.641
7 9:43:17.858 1:30.655 33.254 28.694 28.707
8  9:44:48.236 1:30.378 32.737 27.983 29.658 (29) Sikstrém Peter
9  9:46:17.185 1:28.949 32.342 27.917 28.690 1 9:34:40.679 2:00.548 45.756 37.103 37.689
pl0  9:48:06.511 1:49.326 38.141 33.328 2 9:36:38.794 1:58.115 45.634 36.449 36.032
3 9:38:36.109 1:57.315 42.558 35.981 38.776
(76) Flum Otto 4 9:40:33.140 1:57.031 43.326 37.514 36.191
1 9:34:08.836 1:39.843 37.418 32.113 30.312 5 9:42:17.117 1:43.977 37.752 33.093 33.132
2 9:35:43.162 1:34.326 34.296 30.603 29.427 6  9:44:02.084 1:44.967 38.132 33.506 33.329
3 9:37:16.249 1:33.087 34.473 29.555 29.059 7 9:45:46.890 1:44.806 37.929 33.641 33.236
4 9:38:50.322 1:34.073 34.068 30.281 29.724 8  9:47:32.261 1:45.371 37.957 34.052 33.362
5  9:40:22.785 1:32.463 33.925 29.465 29.073 9 9:49:17.490 1:45.229 37.876 33.689 33.664
6  9:41:57.031 1:34.246 35.274 30.046 28.926 10 9:51:02.528 1:45.038 38.161 33.527 33.350
7 9:43:29.004 1:31.973 33.874 29.229 28.870 11 9:52:47.889 1:45.361 38.545 33.599 33.217
8  9:45:00.065 1:31.061 33.488 28.773 28.800 12 9:54:32.417 1:44.528 37.873 33.474 33.181
9  9:46:32.398 1:32.333 33.143 29.701 29.489 13 9:56:17.065 1:44.648 37.820 33.437 33.391
10 9:48:04.280 1:31.882 33.449 29.210 29.223
11 9:49:35.212 1:30.932 33.540 28.761 28.631 (44) Raschhofer Norbert
pl2  9:51:28.746 1:53.534 39.254 33.451 1 9:35:06.303 1:52.834 43.371 36.539 32.924
2 9:36:52.780 1:46.477 38.641 34.896 32.940
(39) Kowar Johann p3  9:39:08.529 2:15.749 47.994 43.797
1 9:34:13.323 1:41.853 37.610 32.438 31.805
2 9:35:53.152 1:39.829 36.326 31.979 31.524 (143) Rizzi Pier-Luigi
3 9:37:34.067 1:40.915 36.867 31.586 32.462 1 9:34:41.868 1:56.425 23.086 38.307 35.032
4 9:39:18.967 1:44.900 38.764 33.306 32.830 2 9:36:35.952 1:54.084 42.579 37.588 33.917
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HISTO CUP 2024.

5 - Formel Historic Grobnik 4,168 km
Qualifying 1 15.6.2024. 09:30.
Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 9:30:21

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
3 9:38:26.538 1:50.586 41.203 36.157 33.226
4 9:40:17.251 1:50.713 40.690 36.373 33.650
5 9:42:08.398 1:51.147 40.747 35.860 34.540

p6  9:44:06.503 1:58.105 42.605 35.621

(52) Weber Benedikt

T 9:35:37.544 1:56.315 42.392 37.323 36.600
2 9:37:32.940 1:55.396 42.747 36.863 35.786
3 9:39:27.632 1:54.692 42.351 36.500 35.841
4 9:41:19.518 1:51.886 41.380 35.942 34.564
5 9:43:11.195 1:51.677 40.611 35.904 35.162

p6  9:45:05.228 1:54.033 41.014 35.910

(202) Waschak Robert

T 9:35:33.006 2:03.841 44.289 39.430 20.122
2 9:37:36.484 2:03.388 44.392 39.191 39.805
3 9:39:36.992 2:00.508 42.680 38.375 39.453
4 9:41:38.012 2:01.020 42.844 38.742 39.434
5 9:43:38.111 2:00.099 42.940 37.444 39.715
6  9:45:38.499 2:00.388 43.344 37.860 39.184
7 9:47:38.307 1:59.808 42.365 38.378 39.065
8  9:49:38.702 2:00.395 42.720 38.249 39.426
9  9:51:38.933 2:00.231 42.857 37.609 39.765

10 9:53:39.510 2:00.577 43.023 38.438 39.116

11 9:55:38.414 1:58.904 42.356 37.494 39.054
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